
2015-2016 Billings Chamber Board of Directors  

Brian Brown 
First Interstate Bank - Downtown 
401 North 31st Street 
Billings, MT  59101 
Ph: 255-5101 
brian.brown@fib.com
1st Term – June 30, 2018 

Julie Dial 
Western Heritage Center 
2822 Montana Avenue 
Billings, MT 59101 
Ph: 256-6809 
Ph: 690-4994 
jdial@ywhc.org
2nd Term – June 30, 2018 

Kris Carpenter 
Sanctuary Spa & Salon 
1504 24th Street W 
Billings, MT 59102 
Ph: 406.655.1701 
Cell: 406.860.1701 
Email: kris@sanctuaryspaandsalon.com
1nd Term – June 30, 2016 

Bill Cole 
Cole Law Firm 
3860 Avenue B #C 
Billings, MT  59102 
Ph: 294-5700 
bcole@colefirm.com
2nd Term – June 30, 2018 

Chris Dimock 
Elation Inc. 
P.O. Box 3294 
Billings, MT 59103 
Ph: 294-2400 
chris@elation.com
1st Term – June 30, 2017 

Patrice Elliott 
Employee Benefit Management Services 
2075 Overland Avenue 
Billings, MT 59104 
Ph: 869-6591 
Fax: 652-5380 
pelliott@ebms.com
2nd Term – June 30, 2018 
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Dr. Randy Gibb 
Billings Clinic 
2800 10th Ave N. 
Billings, MT  59107 
Ph:  238-2783 
rgibb@billingsclinic.org
1st Term – June 30, 2018 

Ginny Hart  
Residence Inn by Marriott 
956 S. 25th Street W 
Billings, MT  59102 
Ph:  656-3900 
ginny.hart@marriott.com
1st Term – June 30, 2017 

Allyn Hulteng 
Billings Gazette 
401 N. Broadway 
Billings, MT 59101 
ahulteng@billingsgazette.com;  
Ph: 657-1434 
1st Term – June 30, 2017 

Greg Kohn 
3705 Fairmeadow Court 
Billings, MT 59102 
Ph: 697-8787 
Kohn_greg@yahoo.com
2nd Term – June 30, 2016 

Casey McGowan 
Trailhead Spirits 
Casey McGowan 
Trailhead Spirits 
2314 Montana Avenue 
Billings, MT 59101 
cmcgowan@paynewest.com
1st Term – June 30, 2016 

Nichole Mehling-Miles 
St. Vincent Health 
1233 N. 30th Street 
Billings, MT 59107 
Ph: 657-7000 
Nichole.mehlingmiles@sclhs.net
1st Term – June 30, 2017 
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Mark Mueller 
SM Energy Co. 
550 N. 31st Street #500 
Billings, MT 59101 
Ph: 245-6248 
mmueller@sm-energy.com
2nd Term – June 30, 2018 

Dr. Mark Nook 
MSU Billings 
1500 University Drive 
Billings, MT 59101 
Ph: 657-2300 
Fax: 657-2299 
mark.nook@msubillings.edu
1st Term – June 30, 2017 

Lisa Perry 
Northwestern Energy 
1944 Monad Rd 
Billings, MT 59108 
Ph:  655-6433 
lisa.perry@northwesternenergy.com
1st Term – June 30, 2018 

Jeff Walters 
Vertex Consulting Group 
222 N. 32nd Street Suite #403 
Billings, MT 59101 
Ph: 406-860-7310 (c) 
jeff.walters@vertexcg.com
2nd Term – June 30, 2016 

Ron Yates 
Eide Bailly, LLP 
First Interstate Center, Ste 1120 
Billings, MT  59101 
Ph:  896-2400 
Fax: 252-8600 
ryates@eidebailly.com
2nd Term – June 30, 2015 
(1st year as Past Chair) 
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Ex-Officio Members: 

Steve Arveschoug 
Executive Director 
Big Sky EDA 
222 North 32nd Street, Ste. 200 
Billings, MT 59101 
Ph: 256-6871 
Fax: 256-6877 
stevea@bigskyeda.org

Bill Kennedy 
Yellowstone County Commissioners 
217 North 27th Street, Room 403 
Billings, MT 59101 
Ph: 256-2701 
Fax: 256-2777 
bkennedy@co.yellowstone.mt.gov

Terry Bouck 
Billings School District #2 
415 N. 30th Street 
Billings, MT 59101 
Ph: 281-5065 
bouckt@billingsschools.org

NOT PICTURED 

Tina Volek 
City Administrator 
City of Billings 
210 North 27th Street 
Billings, MT  59101 
Ph: 657-8430 
Fax: 657-8390 
volekc@ci.billings.mt.us


